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50 Delta Sierra Regional Alliance (San Joaquin Delta)

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 50 Delta Sierra Regional Alliance (San Joaquin Delta)

Funding Channel: Direct Funded

Narrative: Delta Sierra Regional Alliance planned allocations are consistent with our annual AEBG three year

plan.

Changes: COLA was distributed to the members at the same percentage as their original allocation.

Member Allocations

Member Name
Calaveras County Office of Education
Lodi Unified School District
Manteca Unified School District
River Delta Joint Unified School District
San Joaquin County Office of Education
San Joaquin Delta CCD
Stockton Unified School District
Tracy Joint Unified School District
Total Allocated to Members
Total AEBG Funds

Total Remaining

Certification
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Karen Vail

https://nova.cccco.edu/#/aebg/certification/cfad/preview/377/2019

(2018-19)
$53,769
$1,411,907
$1,325,021
$83,438
$53,769
$1,629,659
$3,164,621
$543,609
$8,265,793
$8,265,793

$0

(2017-18)
$49,250
$1,341,890
$1,258,426
$77,750
$49,250
$1,625,511
$3,030,376
$507,790
$7,940,243
$7,940,243

$0

(2016-17)
$49,250
$1,341,890
$1,258,426
$77,750
$49,250
$1,625,511
$3,030,376
$507,790
$7,940,243
$7,940,243

$0
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2018-04-27

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Julie Jansen

APPROVED

2018-04-24

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Diane Medeiros

Awaiting Approval

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Nicholas Casey

APPROVED

2018-04-26

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Chris Kleinert

APPROVED

2018-04-30

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Heather Maloy

APPROVED

2018-04-26
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MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Carol Hirota

APPROVED
2018-04-25
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE
Sam Strube
APPROVED
2018-04-26
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