Adult Education Block Grant : CFAD : 2018-19 Produced: May 2, 2018, 3:07 PM PDT

50 Delta Sierra Regional Alliance (San Joaquin Delta)

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 50 Delta Sierra Regional Alliance (San Joaquin Delta)

Funding Channel: Direct Funded

Narrative: Delta Sierra Regional Alliance planned allocations are consistent with our annual AEBG three year plan.

Changes: COLA was distributed to the members at the same percentage as their original allocation.

Member Allocations

Member Name	(2018-19)	(2017-18)	(2016-17)
Calaveras County Office of Education	\$53,769	\$49,250	\$49,250
Lodi Unified School District	\$1,411,907	\$1,341,890	\$1,341,890
Manteca Unified School District	\$1,325,021	\$1,258,426	\$1,258,426
River Delta Joint Unified School District	\$83,438	\$77,750	\$77,750
San Joaquin County Office of Education	\$53,769	\$49,250	\$49,250
San Joaquin Delta CCD	\$1,629,659	\$1,625,511	\$1,625,511
Stockton Unified School District	\$3,164,621	\$3,030,376	\$3,030,376
Tracy Joint Unified School District	\$543,609	\$507,790	\$507,790
Total Allocated to Members	\$8,265,793	\$7,940,243	\$7,940,243
Total AEBG Funds	\$8,265,793	\$7,940,243	\$7,940,243
Total Remaining	\$0	\$0	\$0

Certification

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Karen Vail

ľ					
	2018-04-27				
	MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE				
ľ	Julie Jansen				
ŀ					
	APPROVED				
2018-04-24					
					L
	MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE				
	Diane Medeiros				
	Awaiting Approval				
	MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE				
ľ	Nicholas Casey				
	······································				
	APPROVED				
	2018-04-26				
	MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE				
ŀ					
	Chris Kleinert				
	APPROVED				
ŀ	2018-04-30				
ſ					
	MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE				
	Heather Maloy				
-					
	APPROVED				
	2018-04-26				
L					

Carol Hirota			
	APPROVED		
2018-04-25			
	2010-04-25		
MEMBER REPRESENTAT	VE		
Sam Strube			
	APPROVED		
	2018-04-26		



2018 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 3.3.0